

Well Known Film Festival Welcomes Filmmakers to Its Annual Event

Marina del Rey Film Festival 2023 information, Film Festival Submissions open.

MARINA DEL REY, CA, UNITED STATES, April 11, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ --Experience the magic of the big screen while showing your film at the 12th annual Marina del Rey Film Festival. Filmmakers are encouraged to submit their works through FilmFreeway to participate in Marina del Rey Film Festival 2023, scheduled this June in Los Angeles, California. "The festival was designed to create a friendly and fun experience for filmmakers and film aficionados," says Jon Gursha, Festival Director, "it's independent film action for a whole week at the Cinemark 18 and XD at HHLA."



Independent film screenings begin on Thursday, June 8th at 10:00 am, and continue daily through Wednesday, June 14th at Cinemark 18 and XD at HHLA in Los Angeles. Updates to the festival will be available as they occur on the festival website: MarinadelReyFilmFestival.com "Marina del Rey Film Festival is well known event for Socal and international independent filmmakers on the film festival circuit." says Peter Greene, Program Director.

For Film and Screenplay Submissions on FilmFreeway https://filmfreeway.com/MarinadelReyFilmFestival

For Tickets https://www.marinadelreyfilmfestival.com/tickets

For Program Guide https://www.marinadelreyfilmfestival.com/2023-program

For Schedule https://www.marinadelreyfilmfestival.com/schedule

For more information about the 2023 Marina del Rey Film Festival and how to be a part of the event, visit Marina del Rey Film Festival The Marina del Rey Film Festival is also available across several social media platforms including Facebook, Instagram, and Twitter. The Marina del Rey Film Festival was founded by Jon Gursha and co-founded by Peter Greene as a platform for independent filmmakers from around the world.

For general press or general inquiries please contact the festival on the website. Marina del Rey Film Festival is a registered trademark. For more information please visit https://www.marinadelreyfilmfestival.com/

Jon Gursha
Festival Director
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/627344005

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.